WDD2120881B165445

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
All-wheel front axle transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering
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Data card
- WDD2120881B165445 -

WDD2120881B165445

E 350 4MATIC Sedan
0571759188

8953810

P0500

02.26.15

27695230810891
72296006190427
22133073003012023848
2123303301001504205014
2123303401001504205021
21235039094477471002
2124609800021504400615

Major assemblies

g Major assembly number Variant Object number
. Engine 27695230810891 A2760102906
@ Transmission 72296006190427 2122700409
‘T All-wheel front axle transmission 22133073003012023848 2213307300
() Front axle, left 2123303301001504205014
SE Front axle, right 2123303401001504205021
q'r Rear axle 21235039094477471002
g Steering 2124609800021504400615 2124609800
N
o
(NCodes
<
2 Code Designation
>
8— 040U No code designations currently available
O 108 No code designations currently available

10A No code designations currently available

110A ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

111A No code designations currently available

130 No code designations currently available

1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake

211 STEER CONTROL

212B No code designations currently available

218 Rear view camera

22P Lane tracking package

232 Garage door opener
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Code
234
249
258
264
275
279
287
291
294
301
309
30A
342B
348
35A
414
427
428
443
44R
461
475
476
494
4U4
500
502
518
51U
527
536
540
543
551
580
608
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Designation

Blind Spot Monitoring

Mirror package

COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST PLUS
Licence plate for America

Memory package

Steering-wheel gearshift

EASY-PACK quickfold

Pelvisbags

Kneebag

Ashtray inserts with cigarette lighter in front and rear stowage compartments
Bottle holder

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
mbrace

No code designations currently available
Panoramic sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
DIRECT SELECT shift paddles

Steering wheel heater

43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Lane keeping assist

US version

Radiator grill with central star

No code designations currently available

3 years of free map updates

Media Interface cable kit

Roof liner fabric black

COMAND Online

Sirius satellite radio

Roller blind

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
THERMATIC automatic climate control

Adaptive Highbeam Assist
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Code
634
636
640
668
677
690
6P5
705L
763
772
TXXL
805
810
871
873
875
881
887
889
915
919
929
951
954
986
989
A20
A21
AB3
A64
AB8
A89
A99
B03
B09
B12
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Designation

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

SAE dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks

DIRECT CONTROL suspension
Collapsible spare wheel

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Radio remote control with panic switch
AMG Black Series bodystyling

No code designations currently available

Technical modifications

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system

Telefax unit in console between rear seats
heated seats

Windscreen washer system

Boot lid convenience closing feature
Separate boot lid lock

KEYLESS-GO package

Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)

Cooling capacity - booster package
Engine for ethanol fuel

Sports package USA

AVANTGARDE interior design

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
FE converter 0 mm

No code designations currently available
Friction-reduced

No code designations currently available

ECO start/stop function

Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch

Tyre-change tool kit
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Code Designation
F212 No code designations currently available
FW Sedan
G960 No code designations currently available
GA No code designations currently available
H09 open-pore brown ash wood trim
HA No code designations currently available
J82 No code designations currently available
JBA No code designations currently available
K15 No code designations currently available
L No code designations currently available
MO005 4MATIC
M276 No code designations currently available
M35 No code designations currently available
N5A No code designations currently available
P17 KEYLESS-GO package
@ P49 Mirror package
g R02 All season tyres
E u10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor
[QU u12 Velour floor mats
S'—? u71 No code designations currently available
g V62 No code designations currently available
gl VL No code designations currently available
§ VR No code designations currently available
=
2
<VPD data
o
8 VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 21247016021505601567
00048 A1000005CDCCEE
00049 7346890395
00050 7346897606
00064 2123207713
00065 2123240404
00066 2103250284
10199 04330000ABC06A0000AB749D0000ABAE430000AB6E30
10200 322A
10201 332F
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VPD ID Designation Contents
10202 312A
10203 322D
10204 322B
10205 332C
10225 3C84;37F9;3BBE;3901;39FC;FFFF;3BCB;3B24
10226 3C84;37F9;3BBE;3901;39FC;FFFF;3BCB;3B24
10228 3C82;3805;3BBC;38FE;39FA;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
10229 3C82;3805;3BBC;38FE;39FA;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
20002 w42ba08p17suvkbpap17
30021 2189054701010026
30043 2049014504010004
30044 2126704000010001
30125 2128702910010002
30157 2228700789010007
30158 2228700789010007
2
_~Equipment
Q
& Paints
(0
O Interior equipment 111
- Addlltlonal information on interior 110 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery
~r equipment
O. Paint
g Use Code Additional paint information Designation
o
N Paintwork 1 040
e
2
= Tires
Y
O Tire manufacturer MICHELIN CONTINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number: 27695230810891
Factory engine item number: A2760102906
Factory transmission number: 72296006190427

Factory transmission item number: 2122700409
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